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LOS ANGELES -
BOK CHOY - 20 lb
cartons

01/10/2
024

24.00 -
26.00

25.00 -
26.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N BABY
BOK
CHOY
GREEN
STEM
(SHAN
GHAI)
VERY
LIGHT.

ARIZONA-
CALIFORNIA
20-LB
CARTONS
JUNIOR TYPE
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower
(junior)

LOS ANGELES -
BOK CHOY - 20 lb
cartons

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
32.00

31.00 -
32.00

MEXIC
O

N BABY
BOK
CHOY
GREEN
STEM
(SHAN
GHAI)
VERY
LIGHT.

ARIZONA-
CALIFORNIA
20-LB
CARTONS
JUNIOR TYPE
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower
(junior)

LOS ANGELES -
BOK CHOY - 30 lb
cartons

01/10/2
024

14.00 -
14.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

FR
COND

N BABY
BOK
CHOY
GREEN
STEM
(SHAN
GHAI)
VERY
LIGHT.

ARIZONA-
CALIFORNIA
20-LB
CARTONS
JUNIOR TYPE
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

poorer
quality
and
conditio
n lower

LOS ANGELES -
BOK CHOY - 30 lb
cartons

01/10/2
024

16.00 -
18.00

17.00 -
18.00

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

N BABY
BOK
CHOY
GREEN
STEM
(SHAN
GHAI)
VERY
LIGHT.

ARIZONA-
CALIFORNIA
20-LB
CARTONS
JUNIOR TYPE
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BOK CHOY - celery
crates

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
22.00

21.00 -
22.00

MEXIC
O

N BABY
BOK
CHOY
GREEN
STEM
(SHAN
GHAI)
VERY
LIGHT.

ARIZONA-
CALIFORNIA
20-LB
CARTONS
JUNIOR TYPE
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

(long
type
25-lbs)
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LOS ANGELES -
BOK CHOY - 10 lb
cartons - BABY BOK
CHOY - GREEN
STEM (SHANGHAI)

01/10/2
024

10.00 -
13.00

11.50 -
12.50

CALIF
ORNIA

CENTR
AL
COAST
CALIF
ORNIA

N BABY
BOK
CHOY
GREEN
STEM
(SHAN
GHAI)
VERY
LIGHT.

ARIZONA-
CALIFORNIA
20-LB
CARTONS
JUNIOR TYPE
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

few
18.00

LOS ANGELES -
BOK CHOY - 20 lb
cartons - BABY BOK
CHOY - GREEN
STEM (SHANGHAI) -
Organic

01/10/2
024

31.75 -
32.75

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N BABY
BOK
CHOY
GREEN
STEM
(SHAN
GHAI)
VERY
LIGHT.

ARIZONA-
CALIFORNIA
20-LB
CARTONS
JUNIOR TYPE
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
BOK CHOY - 30 lb
containers - BABY
BOK CHOY - GREEN
STEM (SHANGHAI)

01/10/2
024

27.00 -
30.00

28.00 -
29.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

N BABY
BOK
CHOY
GREEN
STEM
(SHAN
GHAI)
VERY
LIGHT.

ARIZONA-
CALIFORNIA
20-LB
CARTONS
JUNIOR TYPE
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

LOS ANGELES -
BOK CHOY - cartons
- BABY BOK CHOY -
GREEN STEM
(SHANGHAI)

01/10/2
024

31.00 -
34.00

32.00 -
33.00

MEXIC
O

N BABY
BOK
CHOY
GREEN
STEM
(SHAN
GHAI)
VERY
LIGHT.

ARIZONA-
CALIFORNIA
20-LB
CARTONS
JUNIOR TYPE
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

(25-lbs)


